2006 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PHASE II R1 CONTRACT NUMBER 38-06 (K6-040)

Receive bids: Thursday, August 3, 2006, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works

Racine, WI

							=======	========	=======================================	
			AW Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI 5% Bid Bond		Waukesha, WI		Azar LLC Racine, WI 5% Bid Bond		Marvin Gleason Contractor, Inc. Franksville, WI 5% Bid Bond	
	QUANTITY	ITEM	UNIT COST			TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST		TOTAL COST
1	50,000 SF	Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement 4"	\$3.74	\$187,000.00	\$4.00	\$200,000.00	\$4.07	\$203,500.00	\$5.10	\$255,000.00
2	5,000 SF	Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement 6"	\$4.15	\$20,750.00	\$4.40	\$22,000.00	\$4.44	\$22,200.00	\$5.60	\$28,000.00
3	930 SY	Seeding	\$1.00	\$930.00	\$1.10	\$1,023.00	\$0.50	\$465.00	\$1.00	\$930.00
4 204.0150	100 LF	Removing Curb & Gutter	\$4.80	\$480.00	\$5.75	\$575.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$6.00	\$600.00
5	25 LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 24 Inch, Type D	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$22.00	\$550.00	\$23.80	\$595.00
6 601.0411	25 LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 30 Inch, Type D	\$24.50	\$612.50	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$23.00	\$575.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
7	25 LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 24 Inch, Type D w/ Asphal	\$29.00	\$725.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$29.00	\$725.00	\$28.00	\$700.00
8	25 LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 30 Inch, Type D w/ Asphal	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$750.00
9	10 EA	Asphalt Wedges at Driveways	\$130.00	\$1,300.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
10 602.0505	4 SF	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Yellow	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
		TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL:		\$213,347.50	1	\$229,248.00		\$229,765.00		\$289,000.00